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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧЕРЕЧУКИН Михаил САР  V  2  V  0  V  V 0.667 5 18 3

МИХАЛИЦЫН Максим ТАТ  0  0  1  3  0  1 0.000 -17 5 7

КРИШТАЛЬ Иван НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

ПАНФИЛОВ Марк МОО  2 V2  3  1  0  3 0.167 -9 11 6

КИРИЛЕНКО Всеволод ПЕР  V  V  3 V3  0  1 0.500 1 15 4

НИКИТИН Андрей МОС  3  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 10 19 2

СЕМЕНКИН Федор САМ  0  V  0  V V2  1 0.500 -6 11 5

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОРОВКОВ Егор САМ  V  V  1  V  V  1 0.667 6 18 3

ВАСИН Георгий МОС  0  0  1  V  V  3 0.333 -6 12 5

МАРИНЕНКО Аркадий НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 23 1

МОТОРИН Александр КЛГ  V  V  0  V V3  V 0.833 13 19 2

ФИЛИППОВ Михаил ТАТ  0  0  0  0  V  0 0.167 -18 4 6

БОРОДИН Арсений КИР  1  2  0  0  2  3 0.000 -15 8 7

РОЖКОВ Александр МОО  V  V  2  0  V  V 0.667 3 18 4

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АБДУЛЛИН Ранэль ТАТ  0  0  1  0  1  1 0.000 -21 3 7

ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  V  V  2 V3  V 0.833 9 21 3

РОЖКОВ Глеб ПЕР  V  2  V  1  V  2 0.500 3 17 4

ГОЛОТЕНКО Арсений КЛГ  V  3  1  1  V  2 0.333 -4 15 5

САФИН Данил КРА  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 22 1

БУНЦЕВ Егор САМ  V  2  1  2  2  0 0.167 -9 11 6

МАНСУРОВ Александр МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 21 2

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САХАПОВ Алексей НИЖ  0  V  1  1  2  3 0.167 -12 11 7

ГОЛОПАНОВ Артём МОС  V  V  V  3  V  1 0.667 8 20 3

ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА  3  0  V  0  3  1 0.167 -10 11 6

ТИМОФЕЕВ Ярослав ТАТ  V  3  2  3  0  V 0.333 -4 16 5

ЯКОВЛЕВ Данила САМ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 12 23 1

ДОБРЫНИН Фёдор ПЕР  V  1  V  V  0  0 0.500 -4 13 4

ХМЕЛЕВ Иван САР  V  V V3  3  V  V 0.833 10 22 2

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 11 23 2

СЕМИН Александр САМ  1  0  2  1  0  1 0.000 -18 5 7

БОГОСЛОВСКИЙ Михаил МОО  2  V  3  1  0  1 0.167 -9 11 6

ШЕЛАБНЕВ Михаил МОС  2 V3  V  V  2  V 0.667 4 19 4

ЕРЕМЕЕВ Егор ПЕР  0  V  V  0  2  0 0.333 -8 10 5

ШУМСКИЙ Роман КИР  3  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 8 20 3

ТАРАСЯН Тигран КРА  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 12 22 1
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РОГОЖИН Артём КРА  0  1  3  3  V  V 0.333 -4 15 6

САБАНИН Георгий МОО V3  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 13 21 2

ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий ТАТ  V  2  1  3  1  V 0.333 -3 15 5

ПЕРЕВЕРТОВ Николай САМ  V  0  V  0  1  V 0.500 -4 13 4

ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

ИЛЬИН-КАКУЕВ Дмитрий МОС  3  1  V  V  1  V 0.500 0 17 3

ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ  1  1  1  1  0  3 0.000 -17 7 7

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПРИКАЗЧИКОВ Денис МОО  V V3  V  0 V3  3 0.667 5 17 3

ПЛЮЩЕВ Иван ТАТ  1  1  0  2  2  0 0.000 -16 6 7

ХАЛЛЫЕВ Ильяс ТАТ  0 V2  0  3  2  0 0.167 -10 7 6

МАЛЫЙ Станислав МОС  2  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 20 2

ИБРАГИМОВ Роман БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 9 22 1

СОСНИН Вадим ПЕР  1  V  V  2  2  V 0.500 -1 17 5

ЕРМАКОВ Егор САМ  V  V V1  1  V  3 0.667 4 17 4

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РЕЧИЦКИЙ Егор КЕМ  0  V  3  1  1  V 0.333 -5 13 5

МЕФРЕДОВ Юрий КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ШАРИПОВ Тимур ТАТ  1  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -19 2 7

МОРОЗОВ Георгий САР  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 20 2

ЕРМОХИН Евгений МОС  V  3  V  1  V  V 0.667 11 20 3

БОРИСОВ Клим САМ  V  0  V  2  0  V 0.500 1 14 4

КУПЦОВ Егор ТАТ  1  1 V1  0  0  0 0.167 -17 3 6

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НУРТДИНОВ Мурат БАШ  V  V  1  1  V  V 0.667 7 18 2

КУСТОВ Петр МОС  1  V  0  3  0  V 0.333 -8 12 6

БУЯНОВ Алексей ТАТ  0  1  1  1  1  0 0.000 -17 4 7

ПИСЬМЕННЫЙ Михаил КРА  V  V  V  V  2  0 0.667 6 18 4

БАБАРИКО Кирилл МОО  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 6 20 3

КУЗЬМИН Леонид САР  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 20 1

АХМЕТОВ Марат САМ  2  3 V1  V  1  3 0.333 -2 14 5

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАЛАШНИКОВ Егор НОВ  V  V  3  3  V V3 0.667 8 21 3

МИШАКОВ Семен КЛГ  0  V  1  1  1  0 0.167 -14 7 6

БУНЕНКО Макар КРА  0  1  1  0  0  2 0.000 -20 4 7

ИМПРОТА Юрий МОС  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 8 20 2

КОНЕВ Дмитрий ТАТ  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 8 21 3

КОВАЛЁВ Артём КИР  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 1

ЕФИМОВ Фёдор МОС  2  V  V  1  1  2 0.333 -3 14 5
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЦАПЛИН Артём НОВ  V  1  V  V  V  2 0.667 6 19 3

ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ  2  2  V  1  1  0 0.167 -8 10 6

РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 10 20 2

ПАК Константин ТАТ  0  0  2  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7

ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ  1 V2  1  V  V  2 0.500 1 14 4

ШАРИПОВ Ильдар ТАТ  2  V  0  V  0  1 0.333 -6 11 5

МАЛОВ Владислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУРСКИЙ Егор ТАТ  3  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 5 21 4

ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 1

МЕЛЬНИЧЕНКО Иван САР  3  V V2 V  V  2 0.667 3 19 3

ХАЙРУЛЛИН Сабир ТАТ  0  0  1  2  3  2 0.000 -14 8 7

СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС  V  3  1  V  V  3 0.500 1 19 5

ГАВРИЛОВ Сергей КЕМ  1  0  3  V  1  0 0.167 -14 9 6

ПУШКАРЕВ Савелий КИР  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 20 2

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Аяз ТАТ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 23 2

КАРПЕНКО Егор НОВ  V  0  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 19 3

МИХАЙЛЮК Александр КРА  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 1

КАРПОВ Тимур ТАТ  1  0  1  2  0  V 0.167 -13 8 6

ЕЛШАНСКИЙ Алексей САР  3  V  3  V  V  3 0.500 3 21 4

СОЛОМНОВ Артём МОС  0  0  0  V  1  V 0.333 -7 9 5

МАСЛОБОЙНИКОВ Ярослав МОО  1  0  1  1  V  0 0.167 -16 7 7

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел ТАТ  V  X  V  V  2  V 0.800 12 18 1

ГОРИН Никита НОВ  2  X  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 18 2

ЗИМАКОС Остап МОС  F  F  F  F  F  F forfait 7

МУБАРАКШИН Расиль ТАТ  0  0  X  2  1  1 0.000 -15 4 6

ПУШКАРЕВ Артем НИЖ  0  1  X V3  2  0 0.200 -12 6 5

ЛОШКОБАНОВ Максим КРА  V  2  X  V  V  2 0.600 3 16 3

СОРОКИН Сергей МОО  0  1  X  V  V  V 0.600 2 13 4

Группа № 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СТРЕЛЬНИКОВ Арсений МОС  V  V  V  X  2  V 0.800 9 18 1

ВЫРМАСКИН Валерий САМ  1  3  0  X  1  3 0.000 -12 8 6

КОНОВАЛОВ Григорий ТАТ  0  V  0  X  V  V 0.600 -3 12 3

ЦЫПЛАКОВ Олег НОВ  3  V  V  X  3  2 0.400 4 16 4

ЯМАЛИЕВ Данис ТАТ  F  F  F  F  F  F forfait 7

КАНАЕВ Иван МОО  V  V  3  V  X  V 0.800 8 19 2

КОЧЕТОВ Артем НИЖ  1  V  1  V  X  1 0.400 -6 11 5
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Группа № 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАШИН Александр ТАТ  0  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 -1 19 3

ТИШИН Илья КЛГ  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 6 20 1

ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 3 20 2

ТАРПИ Алексей ТАТ  3  V  V  2  2  2 0.333 -2 17 6

РЕЙЗИН Петр МОО  3  0  2  V  2  V 0.333 -6 15 7

МАТУШКИН Иван МОС  3  3  3  V  V  2 0.333 0 19 5

БЕШЕНКИН Арсений САМ  V  3  2  V  3 V3 0.500 0 19 4

Группа № 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САДЫКОВ Алмаз ТАТ  1  3  V  1  1  2 0.167 -8 12 6

СОКОЛОВ Ярослав КЛГ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 13 23 2

СТАРИКОВ Илья МОО  V  2  V  3  0  V 0.500 1 17 4

АХМЕТШИН Александр ТАТ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

СТРЕЛЬЦОВ Сергей МОС  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 15 23 1

КАЛИСТОВ Даниил НИЖ  V  2  V  V  1  V 0.667 10 19 3

ГОВЕРДОВСКИЙ Кирилл САМ  V  1  1  V  0  1 0.333 -7 11 5

Группа № 18

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 9 22 2

ЛОГИНОВ Максим САМ  2  V  V  3  2  2 0.333 0 17 5

ПОВОЛОЦКИЙ Всеволод МОС  2  1 V3 1  3  0 0.167 -10 10 6

МИННИГУЛОВ Расуль ТАТ  0  1  0  0  2  1 0.000 -17 4 7

КОЧКИН Вячеслав КИР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 12 23 1

ЛЮТКИН Никита НИЖ  3 V3  V  V  1  V 0.667 1 19 4

МАЙОРОВ Андрей КЛГ  2  V  V V2 V  3 0.667 5 19 3

Группа № 19

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТОЛЧКОВ Глеб НИЖ  1  V  1  1  2 0.200 -8 9 5

ХИТРОВ Георгий КЛГ  V  V  3  2  0 0.400 -1 13 4

ИДРИСОВ Идель ТАТ  1  2  0  1  1 0.000 -15 5 6

БЕЛОБАБОВ Александр ПЕР  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 19 2

ОРЛОВ Тимур МОС  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 10 19 1

КОРЫТЦЕВ Николай САМ  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 5 16 3

Группа № 20

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КИМ Дмитрий ОРБ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 5 17 2

ГАРИПОВ Амир ТАТ  3  V  0  1  1 0.200 -7 9 6

БАКЛАНОВ Дмитрий САМ  2  2  2  V  V 0.400 -2 14 3

БАГИНСКИЙ Платон МОС  1  V  V  V V3 0.800 8 16 1

ШАМСУТДИНОВ Тагир БАШ  2  V  2  1  V 0.400 -2 13 4

МАТВЕЕВ Тимофей НИЖ  V V2  2  1  2 0.400 -2 11 5

Группа № 21

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАПЕРСКИЙ Федор МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

ТРОФИМОВ Михаил НОВ  0  3  V  V  0 0.400 -4 11 4

КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ  2  V  V  V  1 0.600 2 15 3

АНДРЕЕВ Кирилл ТАТ  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -18 1 6

КОСЕНКОВ Тимур КЛГ  0  3  2 V3  1 0.200 -8 9 5

ПЕТРУШИН Георгий САМ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 17 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МАЛОВ Владислав МОС 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
1 МЕФРЕДОВ Юрий КРА 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
3 ХАПЕРСКИЙ Федор МОС 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
4 КРИШТАЛЬ Иван НОВ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
5 ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
6 СТРЕЛЬЦОВ Сергей МОС 1.000 15 23 квалифицирован
7 ОРЛОВ Тимур МОС 1.000 10 19 квалифицирован
8 МАРИНЕНКО Аркадий НОВ 0.833 17 23 квалифицирован
9 МИХАЙЛЮК Александр КРА 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован

10 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
10 КОВАЛЁВ Артём КИР 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
10 СОКОЛОВ Ярослав КЛГ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
13 САБАНИН Георгий МОО 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
14 МОТОРИН Александр КЛГ 0.833 13 19 квалифицирован
15 КОЧКИН Вячеслав КИР 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
15 ЯКОВЛЕВ Данила САМ 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
17 САФИН Данил КРА 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
17 ТАРАСЯН Тигран КРА 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
19 ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
19 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Аяз ТАТ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
21 ХМЕЛЕВ Иван САР 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
22 МАНСУРОВ Александр МОС 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
23 МОРОЗОВ Георгий САР 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
23 РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
25 ИБРАГИМОВ Роман БАШ 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
25 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
27 ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.833 9 21 квалифицирован
28 ИМПРОТА Юрий МОС 0.833 8 20 квалифицирован
28 КУЗЬМИН Леонид САР 0.833 8 20 квалифицирован
30 ПУШКАРЕВ Савелий КИР 0.833 6 20 квалифицирован
31 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел ТАТ 0.800 12 18 квалифицирован
32 ПЕТРУШИН Георгий САМ 0.800 11 17 квалифицирован
33 ГОРИН Никита НОВ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
34 БЕЛОБАБОВ Александр ПЕР 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
35 СТРЕЛЬНИКОВ Арсений МОС 0.800 9 18 квалифицирован
36 КАНАЕВ Иван МОО 0.800 8 19 квалифицирован
37 БАГИНСКИЙ Платон МОС 0.800 8 16 квалифицирован
38 КИМ Дмитрий ОРБ 0.800 5 17 квалифицирован
39 ЕРМОХИН Евгений МОС 0.667 11 20 квалифицирован
40 КАЛИСТОВ Даниил НИЖ 0.667 10 19 квалифицирован
40 НИКИТИН Андрей МОС 0.667 10 19 квалифицирован
42 МАЛЫЙ Станислав МОС 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
43 КАЛАШНИКОВ Егор НОВ 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
43 КОНЕВ Дмитрий ТАТ 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
45 ГОЛОПАНОВ Артём МОС 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
45 ШУМСКИЙ Роман КИР 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
47 КАРПЕНКО Егор НОВ 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
48 НУРТДИНОВ Мурат БАШ 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
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49 БАБАРИКО Кирилл МОО 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
49 ТИШИН Илья КЛГ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
51 ЦАПЛИН Артём НОВ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
52 БОРОВКОВ Егор САМ 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован
52 ПИСЬМЕННЫЙ Михаил КРА 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован
54 МАЙОРОВ Андрей КЛГ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
55 ЧЕРЕЧУКИН Михаил САР 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
56 ПРИКАЗЧИКОВ Денис МОО 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
57 ШЕЛАБНЕВ Михаил МОС 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
58 ЕРМАКОВ Егор САМ 0.667 4 17 квалифицирован
59 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ 0.667 3 20 квалифицирован
60 МЕЛЬНИЧЕНКО Иван САР 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
61 РОЖКОВ Александр МОО 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован
62 ЛЮТКИН Никита НИЖ 0.667 1 19 квалифицирован
63 КАШИН Александр ТАТ 0.667 -1 19 квалифицирован
64 КОРЫТЦЕВ Николай САМ 0.600 5 16 квалифицирован
65 ЛОШКОБАНОВ Максим КРА 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
66 КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
67 СОРОКИН Сергей МОО 0.600 2 13 квалифицирован
68 КОНОВАЛОВ Григорий ТАТ 0.600 -3 12 квалифицирован
69 КУРСКИЙ Егор ТАТ 0.500 5 21 квалифицирован
70 ЕЛШАНСКИЙ Алексей САР 0.500 3 21 квалифицирован
71 РОЖКОВ Глеб ПЕР 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
72 СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован
73 СТАРИКОВ Илья МОО 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
74 КИРИЛЕНКО Всеволод ПЕР 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
75 БОРИСОВ Клим САМ 0.500 1 14 квалифицирован
75 ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ 0.500 1 14 квалифицирован
77 БЕШЕНКИН Арсений САМ 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
78 ИЛЬИН-КАКУЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
79 СОСНИН Вадим ПЕР 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
80 ДОБРЫНИН Фёдор ПЕР 0.500 -4 13 квалифицирован
80 ПЕРЕВЕРТОВ Николай САМ 0.500 -4 13 квалифицирован
82 СЕМЕНКИН Федор САМ 0.500 -6 11 квалифицирован
83 ЦЫПЛАКОВ Олег НОВ 0.400 4 16 квалифицирован
84 ХИТРОВ Георгий КЛГ 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован
85 БАКЛАНОВ Дмитрий САМ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован
86 ШАМСУТДИНОВ Тагир БАШ 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
87 МАТВЕЕВ Тимофей НИЖ 0.400 -2 11 квалифицирован
88 ТРОФИМОВ Михаил НОВ 0.400 -4 11 квалифицирован
89 КОЧЕТОВ Артем НИЖ 0.400 -6 11 квалифицирован
90 МАТУШКИН Иван МОС 0.333 0 19 квалифицирован
91 ЛОГИНОВ Максим САМ 0.333 0 17 квалифицирован
92 ТАРПИ Алексей ТАТ 0.333 -2 17 квалифицирован
93 АХМЕТОВ Марат САМ 0.333 -2 14 квалифицирован
94 ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий ТАТ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
95 ЕФИМОВ Фёдор МОС 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован
96 ТИМОФЕЕВ Ярослав ТАТ 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
97 ГОЛОТЕНКО Арсений КЛГ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
97 РОГОЖИН Артём КРА 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
99 РЕЧИЦКИЙ Егор КЕМ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
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100 РЕЙЗИН Петр МОО 0.333 -6 15 квалифицирован
101 ВАСИН Георгий МОС 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
102 ШАРИПОВ Ильдар ТАТ 0.333 -6 11 квалифицирован
103 ГОВЕРДОВСКИЙ Кирилл САМ 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован
104 СОЛОМНОВ Артём МОС 0.333 -7 9 квалифицирован
105 КУСТОВ Петр МОС 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
106 ЕРЕМЕЕВ Егор ПЕР 0.333 -8 10 квалифицирован
107 ГАРИПОВ Амир ТАТ 0.200 -7 9 квалифицирован
108 КОСЕНКОВ Тимур КЛГ 0.200 -8 9 квалифицирован
108 ТОЛЧКОВ Глеб НИЖ 0.200 -8 9 квалифицирован
110 ПУШКАРЕВ Артем НИЖ 0.200 -12 6 квалифицирован
111 САДЫКОВ Алмаз ТАТ 0.167 -8 12 квалифицирован
112 ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ 0.167 -8 10 квалифицирован
113 БОГОСЛОВСКИЙ Михаил МОО 0.167 -9 11 квалифицирован
113 БУНЦЕВ Егор САМ 0.167 -9 11 квалифицирован
113 ПАНФИЛОВ Марк МОО 0.167 -9 11 квалифицирован
116 ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА 0.167 -10 11 выбывший
117 ПОВОЛОЦКИЙ Всеволод МОС 0.167 -10 10 выбывший
118 ХАЛЛЫЕВ Ильяс ТАТ 0.167 -10 7 выбывший
119 САХАПОВ Алексей НИЖ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
120 КАРПОВ Тимур ТАТ 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
121 ГАВРИЛОВ Сергей КЕМ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
122 МИШАКОВ Семен КЛГ 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
123 МАСЛОБОЙНИКОВ Ярослав МОО 0.167 -16 7 выбывший
124 КУПЦОВ Егор ТАТ 0.167 -17 3 выбывший
125 ФИЛИППОВ Михаил ТАТ 0.167 -18 4 выбывший
126 ВЫРМАСКИН Валерий САМ 0.000 -12 8 выбывший
127 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Сабир ТАТ 0.000 -14 8 выбывший
128 БОРОДИН Арсений КИР 0.000 -15 8 выбывший
129 ИДРИСОВ Идель ТАТ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
130 МУБАРАКШИН Расиль ТАТ 0.000 -15 4 выбывший
131 ПЛЮЩЕВ Иван ТАТ 0.000 -16 6 выбывший
132 ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
133 МИХАЛИЦЫН Максим ТАТ 0.000 -17 5 выбывший
134 БУЯНОВ Алексей ТАТ 0.000 -17 4 выбывший
134 МИННИГУЛОВ Расуль ТАТ 0.000 -17 4 выбывший
136 СЕМИН Александр САМ 0.000 -18 5 выбывший
137 АНДРЕЕВ Кирилл ТАТ 0.000 -18 1 выбывший
138 ШАРИПОВ Тимур ТАТ 0.000 -19 2 выбывший
139 БУНЕНКО Макар КРА 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
140 АБДУЛЛИН Ранэль ТАТ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
141 ПАК Константин ТАТ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
142 АХМЕТШИН Александр ТАТ 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
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